
CIN: U60300UP2013SGC060836 

@ 3-rt-l IB q51-2ci1~~1GT tao 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

UPMRC 
(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rall Corporation Ltd.) 
(3-ITTcf 3"iR' m"eT ?151' t!l15 ~) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INOIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRC/ CE-Contract/LKOS-01/2021 -22 

NOTICE-1 

Date: 14.07.2021 

Sub: - For Extension in Dates of Tender LKOS-01 

Ref: - LKOS-01: Provision of Manpower on Outsourced basis at Lucknow, Kanpur 
and Agra in UPMRCL. 

With reference to above referred tender, last date of sale of tender documents 
is extended up to 16.07.2021. 

Further, revised key dates are as below: -

Dates Existing Dated Extended Dates 

Tender Documents on - From 15.06.2021 to From 15.06.2021 to 
sale 13.07.2021 16.07.2021 
Last date of seeking 15.07.2021 19.07.2021 
clarification 
Last date of Issuing 22.07.2021 22.07.2021 
Addendum 
Date and Time of 29.07.2021 upto 15:00 Hrs 29.07.2021@ 15:00 Hrs 
Submission of Tender 
Date and Time of 29.07.2021 upto 15:30 Hrs 29.07.2021@ 15:30 Hrs 
Ooeninq of Tender 

• For furthe~ any modification/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay 
updated on UPMRC's website for information. 

_(~N !so .9?01:2015, l~O 14001:2015, .. 0HSAS 18001:2007 Certified Company) 
Admm1stratIve Building. Near Dr. Bh1mrao Ambedkar Sama11k Parivartan Sthal Vipin Khand Gomt·1 N L k 2 . . agar. uc now 26010 

T"I · +q1 t;?? ?'\l\dl\1d I F2v· +q1 t;?? ?'\l\dl\1'\ 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

